Name

VALENTI, RICHARD, J
KANE, JOSEPH, P
TRACY, RICHARD, C
ROGIER, GARY, L
LUSSIER, MARC, P
LEIDEMER, GLENN, S
BOLES, JOHN, G
JASKOLKA, JOHN, A
O'LEARY, RICHARD, P
ALBIN, DAVID, F
TOLAND, VINCENT, G
MARTEL, RICHARD, H
SPRAGUE, KENNETH, D
SIMMONS, STEVEN, P
LYDON, JOHN, R
DRISCOLL, MARK, L
OLSON, STEVEN, C
PUTNEY, MARK, A
DISABATO, MICHAEL, L
FREITAS, ROBERT, P
CLAYTON, THOMAS, H
BRASSARD, PAUL, A
ROY, JAMES, R
DOUGHTY, LLOYD, S
DECOTIS, ROBERT, D

Manchester NH Police & Fire
Top 25 Pensions

Annual Pension

$133,634
$119,609
$107,505
$106,611
$100,229
$98,829
$93,505
$93,282
$89,652
$88,624
$88,400
$85,825
$84,656
$83,424
$80,026
$79,313
$79,021
$77,647
$77,257
$76,581
$74,532
$73,690
$72,779
$71,652
$70,585

Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*

85,211,714
$4,664,743
$4,192,709
$4,157,834
$3,908,928
$3,854,340
$3,646,703
$3,637,993
$3,496,414
$3,456,353
$3,447,611
$3,347,183
$3,301,581
$3,253,527
$3,120,998
$3,093,190
$3,081,831
$3,028,250
$3,013,007
$2,986,673
$2,906,762
$2,873,913
$2,838,373
$2,794,433
$2,752,799

*TUA submits FOIA requests for actual pension amounts. Lifetime estimates assume retirement at
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age 45; life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590).



