Manchester NH Police & Fire Top 25 Pensions

Name	Annual Pension	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*
VALENTI, RICHARD, J	\$133,634	\$5,211,714
KANE, JOSEPH, P	\$119,609	\$4,664,743
TRACY, RICHARD, C	\$107,505	\$4,192,709
ROGIER, GARY, L	\$106,611	\$4,157,834
LUSSIER, MARC, P	\$100,229	\$3,908,928
LEIDEMER, GLENN, S	\$98,829	\$3,854,340
BOLES, JOHN, G	\$93,505	\$3,646,703
JASKOLKA, JOHN, A	\$93,282	\$3,637,993
O'LEARY, RICHARD, P	\$89,652	\$3,496,414
ALBIN, DAVID, F	\$88,624	\$3,456,353
TOLAND, VINCENT, G	\$88,400	\$3,447,611
MARTEL, RICHARD, H	\$85,825	\$3,347,183
SPRAGUE, KENNETH, D	\$84,656	\$3,301,581
SIMMONS, STEVEN, P	\$83,424	\$3,253,527
LYDON, JOHN, R	\$80,026	\$3,120,998
DRISCOLL, MARK, L	\$79,313	\$3,093,190
OLSON, STEVEN, C	\$79,021	\$3,081,831
PUTNEY, MARK, A	\$77,647	\$3,028,250
DISABATO, MICHAEL, L	\$77,257	\$3,013,007
FREITAS, ROBERT, P	\$76,581	\$2,986,673
CLAYTON, THOMAS, H	\$74,532	\$2,906,762
BRASSARD, PAUL, A	\$73,690	\$2,873,913
ROY, JAMES, R	\$72,779	\$2,838,373
DOUGHTY, LLOYD, S	\$71,652	\$2,794,433
DECOTIS, ROBERT, D	\$70,585	\$2,752,799



^{*}TUA submits FOIA requests for actual pension amounts. Lifetime estimates assume retirement at age 45; life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590).